58° GADONES TRACK DAY

GRUPO D
3a BATERIA - GRUPO D

Practice started at 13:06:09

AIC - Raul Boesel 3,695 km

18/07/2021 12:40 .

Lap Lap Tm Time of Day
(15) DALTON L STRAVIS
1 1:54.304 13:09:46.232
2 1:51.785 13:11:38.017
3 1:50.314 13:13:28.331
4 1:52.326 13:15:20.657
5 1:45.984 13:17:06.641
6 1:46.171 13:18:52.812
7 1:46.538 13:20:39.350
8 1:47.521 13:22:26.871
(54) EDWARD J PIMENTA
1 2:26.796 13:08:36.056
2 1:56.641 13:10:32.697
3 1:52.611 13:12:25.308
p4 2:56.016 13:15:21.324
5 1:55.725 13:17:17.049
6 1:50.130 13:19:07.179
7 1:48.621 13:20:55.800
8 1:48.513 13:22:44.313
(63) DANIEL ALLIN
1 2:12.870 13:00:02.711
2 1:56.204 13:10:58.915
3 1:50.460 13:12:49.375
4 1:51.888 13:14:41.263
5 1:50.957 13:16:32.220
6 1:50.686 13:18:22.906
7 1:54.416 13:20117.322
(59) SARON S GOMES
1 2:08.597 13:10:07.351
2 1:55.370 13:12:02.721
3 1:54.315 13:13:57.036
4 1:59.640 13:15:56.676

Lap Lap Tm Time of Day
5 1:54.857 13:17:51.533
6 1:56.059 13:19:47.592
7 1:51.423 13:21:39.015
(84) BRUNO FASSILE
1 2:18.572 13:08:32.605
2 1:57.355 13:10:29.960
3 1:52.510 13:12:22.470
4 1:58.151 13:14:20.621
5 1:53.034 13:16:13.655
6 1:55.810 13:18:00.465
7 1:53.800 13:20:03.265
8 2:02.660 13:22:05.925
(86) WILIAN OKAMURA
1 2:13.327 13:08:25.635
2 1:57.808 13:10:23.443
3 1:57.695 13:12:21.138
4 1:58.118 13:14:19.256
5 1:56.616 13:16:15.872
6 1:58.109 13:18:13.981
7 1:58.520 13:20:12.501
(67) DIOMAR J SHIMIDT
1 2:19.090 13:00:28.696
2 2:08.773 13:11:37.469
3 2:10.306 13:13:47.775
4 2:00.877 13:15:48.652
5 2:01.732 13:17:50.384
6 2:00.334 13:19:50.718
7 1:59.798 13:21:50.516
(27) VALTENCIR B DE COUTO
1 2:39.044 13:08:58.803
2 2:16.468 13:11:15.271
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Lap Lap Tm Time of Day
3 2:10.549 13:13:25.820
4 2:11.190 13:15:37.010
5 2:08.895 13:17:45.905
6 2:05.748 13:19:51.653
7 2:05.406 13:21:57.059

(81) TIAGO DE ANDRADE
1 2:19.931 13:00:07.661
2 2:10.268 13:11:17.929
3 2:09.819 13:13:27.748
4 2:05.557 13:15:33.305
5 2:37.492 13:18:10.797
6 2:06.639 13:20:17.436

(69) WAGNER DIAS
1 2:35.928 13:09:05.697
2 2:25.057 13:11:30.754
3 2:19.586 13:13:50.340
4 2:19.820 13:16:10.160
5 2:19.621 13:18:29.781
6 2:19.579 13:20:49.360
7 2:20.280 13:23:09.640
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